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NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (LOGISTIC MANAGEMENT) 4™ SEM. MAY/2024/M/1
. RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Logistic Management) 4™ Semester Examination May, 2024

The result of gach candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits and Marks have
been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in brackets as per regulation.

REENA LOOMBA

. Minimum Maximum
i No. Pass Marks | Marks
1 GEN-401 Environmental Studies 6 35 100 '
12 GC-402 Project Management 6 35 100
3 LEM-403 Production and Operations Management 6 35 100
-+ LEM-404 | International Logistics Management 6 135 100
5 LEM-405 | Logistics Management Information System 6 35 100
6 | SIT-401 Summer Industrial Training 6 35 100
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
22042153 18022002887 ANISH TANEJA VINAY TANEJA/ 341 36
GARIMA TANEJA
22042157 18022002875 ANUSHA RAWAT DINESH RAWAT/ 437 36
KALAWATI RAWAT
22042160 18022002893 DAKSH MEHTA AMIT MEHTA/ 358 36
MONICA MEHTA*
22042161 18022002894 DAKSH SETHI SUNIL KUMAR/ 453 36
YOGITA SETHI
22042162 18022002895 DALVEER SINGH NARINDER SINGH/ 365 36
DARSHAN KAUR
22042165 18022002876 DIXITA PAWAN KUMAR/ 334 36
: SHANTI
22042168 18022002877 GARIMA PURI AJAY PURV/ 433 36
. SUMAN
22042176 18022002905 KRISHAN VINOD/ 456 36
POONAM
22042181 18022002908 PARAS SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR/ 397 36
DIVYA SHARMA
22042182 18022002909 PIYUSH VIRENDER/ 375 36
. ' SUNITA
22042183 18022002882 PRABHLEEN KAUR JARNAIL SINGH/ R [GEN-401) -
KALRA " RANVINDER KAUR
22042185 18022002883 PRATIKSHA , AMAR KUMAR PANDEY/ 488 36
KUMARI REENA DEVI
22042186 18022002911 RAMAN SAINI MANIIT SINGH/ 397 36
JASWINDER KAUR
22042193 18022002917 SHEHBAAZ SINGH PARAMIIT SINGH/ " 351 36
HARWINDER KAUR
22042194 18022002918 SHIVAM CHUGH KRISHAN CHUGH/ R [GEN-401 & --
RINKLE CHUGH LEM-403]
22042199 18022002923 VANSH HARJAI VINAY HARJAY/ R [GEN-401 & -
ANJU HARJAI LEM-403]
22042201 180220602925 YUVRAJ GOYAL PARVEEN KUMAR/ R [GEN-401] --
MEENA GOYAL
Re-appear .
20042763 18020002612 ADITYA LOOMBA VIKAS LOOMBA/ 387 36




Rolil No.

Regd. No.

Rc-appear Candidate

- 20042775
21041511

21041514
21041515

21041516
21041518
21041521
21041536

21041538

21041544
21041545

21041549

Total: -30

18020002624
18021002818

18021002821
18021002822

18021002823
18021002825
18021002828
18021002841

18021002843

18021002816

18021002848

18021002852

CHANDIGARH-160014 .

September }o ,2024

~ Name of

the Candidate’s

JATEEN PUNIT
KATHURIA
AFTAB SINGH VIRK

AMIT YADAV
ANIMESH CHAUHAN

ANUJ KUMAR
ARSHBIR SINGH
GILL

CHIRAG
KARTAVYA SAINI

LOVISH

PRANAKSHI
SHARMA
PRIYAL JAIN

SAMRATHIEET
SINGH

2

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

PUNIT KATHURIA/
KIRAN KATHURIA
NAVREET SINGH VIRK/
HARPREET KAUR VIRK
JITENDER KUMAR
YADAV/

SHARDA DEVI .
NARESH KUMAR
CHAUHAN/

SHASHI CHAUHAN
PARDEEP KUMAR/
SEEMA

SUKHWANT SINGH/
NARIJIT KAUR

HARISH KUMAR/

ASHA RANI

HARISH SAINV/

MANJU SAINI

LALIT KUMAR/

NEENA

RAMAN SHARMA/
RUCHI SHARMA
RAJESH JAIN/

RITU JAIN
HARMANIJEET SINGH/
TARUNIJEET KAUR

/J/ @g&\ W
O'SE. ARE. Il D.RE.

Yy

Result ‘
Marks its
Obtained Earned
RLA -

327 36

366 36

336 36

R [LEM-403] --

380 36

RL -

366 36

R [GEN-401, -

LEM-403 & 405]

339 36

R [LEM-405] -

409 36
A

Controller of Examinations



